Hugo Bentes

portuguese nationality | 1.81cm height

brown eyes | grey hair



Training
Course Coach | Institution

2012-13 Producao Musical Tiago Borges | Escola de Audio

Tv

2025
2024
2024
2023

Cinema

2025
2023
2023
2019
2018
2014

Awards

2019
2019

Langyages

Project

Amor a Prova
Finisterra
Projecto Global
O Americano

Project

Asas

Great Yarmouth-Provisional Figures
A Noiva

Quero-te Tanto

Raiva

Alentejo, Alentejo, Documentario

Prémios Sophia
Globos de Ouro

Role

Duarte

Lazaro

Capitao
Guarda Tribuna

Role

Presidente Jorge
Cardoso

Pai da Barbara
GNR

Palma

Cantador

Highlight

Melhor Ator Principal, “Raiva”
Melhor Ator de Cinema, “Raiva”

Skills

Production | Channel

Plural Entertainment | TVI
Take It Easy | RTP

Som e Furia | RTP

APM | RTP

Director | Production

Ana Rocha de Sousa | Maria & Mayer
Marco Martins | Uma Pedra no Sapato
Sérgio Trefaut | Faux

Vicente Alves do O | Ukbar Filmes / TVI
Sérgio Trefaut | Faux

Sérgio Trefout | Faux



